Department of State

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines ST Tallahassee, FL 32399

Subject: Cyril's Management LLC

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy.

Filing fee for articles of organization of Florida Limited Liability company:

\$100.00 Filing fee for Articles of Organization \$25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

From: Cyril Cohen 1301 NW 89 CT Ste 206 Miami, FL 33172 305-592-9858

000003077710---6 -12/22/99--01041--001 *****125.00 ****125.00

9- NVF 0C 11:43

.....





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 28, 1999

é

CYRIL COHEN 1301 NW 89 CT., STE. 206 MIAMI, FL 33172

SUBJECT: CYRIL'S MANAGEMENT LLC Ref. Number: W99000029454

We have received your document for CYRIL'S MANAGEMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 799A00060340

101-11 H.A.

э

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I – Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Cyril's Management LLC

ARTICLE II – Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

1301 NW 89 CT Ste 206 Miami, FL 33172

ARTICLE III – Registered Agent

The name and street address of the initial registered agent are:

Cyril Cohen 1301 NW 89 CT Ste 206 Miami, FL 33172

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

	-7 - C	SEC.	00.	·	
Mit		PR		-	Þ
Registered Agent's Signature			1		~

ARTICLE IV – Management:

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members.

-Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Cyril Cohen

Typed or printed name of signee